Name

Frickey
McKienze
Roberts
.Hanson
Grow

Mays
Arnell
Tyler Moats
Hanna

McKinlay
Egad
Crookston
Youngerman
Greenberg
Scott

Alsaed
Bevilaqua
Yates

Larsen
Other Moats
Taylor
Potelunes
Shainhiltz
Scagliune
Davids

stage 1

14.28
24.23
22.86
16.26
19.83

15.53
13.07
15.64
34.23

16.2

15.14
15.35
27.31
26.48
23.32
29.38
48.37
39.25

9.54
15.76
13.19
20.12
17.23
25.02
18.34
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stage3

stage2

20.87
21.04
23.7
24.49
32.8

27.44
36.37
32.65
74.32

13.79
18.1

19.61
21.52
24.89
28.19
38.62
46.08
53.09

13.27
15.75
25.93
32.55
34.07
30.16
33.31

ESP
28.18
34.42
41.69
62.06
58.78

SSR
36.92
36.94
35.56
67.99

32.64
30.49
28.98
32.33
37.87
37.83
43.14
40.75
69.23
CDP

23.19
26.9

35.02
38.11
52.36
47.87
46.7

stage4

17.19
16.61
28.9

16.99
22.53

28.79
27.97
28.1

42.22

14.7

14.84
14.66
27.1

21.54
35.75
26.18
21.88
45.66

11.37
14.86
15.28
24.5

19.82
21.23
32.25

Total

80.52
96.3
117.15
119.8
133.94

108.68
114.32
115.95
218.76

77.33
78.57
78.6
108.26
110.78
125.09
137.32
157.08
207.23

57.37
73.27
89.42
115.28
123.48
124.28
130.6



